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Success Rates, Fiscal Year 200809
 Enrollment/Grades:
     Sum of endofterm grade
     count including Ws.

 WSCH:
     Sum of quarterly
     EndofTerm Weekly 
     Student Contact Hours.

 FTES:  
     Full Time Equivalent Student

 Retention %:
     Number of students
     receiving a successful
     or nonsuccessful 
     grade / total number of 
     students receiving a grade.

 Success %:
     Number of students
     receiving an A,B,C or CR 
     grade / total number of
     students receiving a grade.

 FTEF: 
     Sum of teaching load 
     factors for Fall, Winter,
     and Spring quarters 
     by assignment type,
     excluding reassignments.

 Productivity:
     Fourterm total WSCH / 
     fourterm total FTEF,
     excluding reassignments.

 Reassigned FTEF:
     Sum of load in 994, 995, 
     998, and 999 courses.
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200607 200708 200809Productivity (Fiscal Year) 326 482 451

Classroom Teaching FTEF (Academic Yr)

Dimension
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Number of Sections (Fiscal Yr) 4 4 4

200607 200708 200809WSCH (Fiscal Year) 353 422 432
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Success Rates, Fiscal Year 200809
 Enrollment/Grades:
     Sum of endofterm grade
     count including Ws.

 WSCH:
     Sum of quarterly
     EndofTerm Weekly 
     Student Contact Hours.

 FTES:  
     Full Time Equivalent Student

 Retention %:
     Number of students
     receiving a successful
     or nonsuccessful 
     grade / total number of 
     students receiving a grade.

 Success %:
     Number of students
     receiving an A,B,C or CR 
     grade / total number of
     students receiving a grade.

 FTEF: 
     Sum of teaching load 
     factors for Fall, Winter,
     and Spring quarters 
     by assignment type,
     excluding reassignments.

 Productivity:
     Fourterm total WSCH / 
     fourterm total FTEF,
     excluding reassignments.

 Reassigned FTEF:
     Sum of load in 994, 995, 
     998, and 999 courses.

Success
Non

success Withdraw
Percent
Success

Percent
Non

successDimension

Age

Gender

Ethnicity

Definitions

Total

Scrip

Script

(x):unca

Distribution

Female

Male

1,118

45

96

4

1,163 100Total

19 or less

20  24

25  29

30  34

35  39

40  49

50 +

44

406

225

187

79

156

66

4

35

19

16

7

13

6

1,163 100Total

Count Col %

Script

(x):unca

Script

(x):uncau

Fiscal Year

Fiscal Year

200607 200708 200809Productivity (Fiscal Year) 687 660 528

200607 200708 200809Fulltime FTEF

PT/Overload FTEF

Total FTEF

1.47 1.42 2.01

1.73 1.73 1.73

3.19 3.15 3.74

Classroom Teaching FTEF (Academic Yr)

Dimension

200607 200708 200809
Number of Sections (Fiscal Yr) 54 56 61

200607 200708 200809WSCH (Fiscal Year) 6,574 6,314 5,990

Percent Fulltime

200607 200708 200809% Transferable

% Not Transferable

91% 95% 89%

9% 5% 11%

       0%                    0%                  0%

200607 200708 200809Percent Fulltime

Percent PT/Overload FTEF
46% 45% 54%

54% 55% 46%0.000.000.00

200607 200708 200809% Degree Applicable

% Not Degree Applicable

100% 100% 95%

5%200607 200708 200809% NonBasic Skills 100% 100% 100%

Reassigned FTEF

200607 200708 200809Success % (Fiscal Year)

*W

92% 92% 93%

8% 8% 7%

Script

(x):uncaught 

200607 200708 200809

FTES 146.10 140.32 133.10

200809

FTES (Fiscal 

Year)

200708

FTES (Fiscal 

Year)

200607

FTES (Fiscal 

Year)

150

100

50

0

200809

Productivity 

(Fiscal Year)

200708

Productivity 

(Fiscal Year)

200607

Productivity 

(Fiscal Year)

750

500

250

0


	BH Dis
	BH Dis p2

